PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI788401

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
3B Medical, Inc.	01/29/2025

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	3B Medical, Inc.
Street Address:	5475 Rings Road
Internal Address:	Suite 550
City:	Dublin
State/Country:	OHIO
Postal Code:	43017

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 41

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16833799
Application Number:	16910135
Application Number:	15821194
Application Number:	15866914
Application Number:	15917985
Application Number:	29645823
Application Number:	16378644
Application Number:	12839973
Application Number:	12839979
Application Number:	13651876
Application Number:	14187908
Application Number:	11054341
Application Number:	14193504
Application Number:	16006915
Application Number:	15931716
Application Number:	12839997
Application Number:	11054716
Application Number:	11054368
Application Number:	11054615

PATENT REEL: 070043 FRAME: 0161

508998033

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11054340
Application Number:	11054713
Application Number:	11398392
Application Number:	11054342
Application Number:	11054512
Application Number:	16378662
Application Number:	29662166
Application Number:	29726571
Application Number:	16808884
Application Number:	29732176
Application Number:	16854985
Application Number:	16910155
Application Number:	17217073
Application Number:	16989950
Application Number:	18539372
Application Number:	29813710
Application Number:	12845200
Application Number:	12543631
Application Number:	14288792
Application Number:	14337897
Application Number:	14489552
Application Number:	14334132

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2489888363

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2489888360

Email: docket@cgolaw.com **Correspondent Name:** Timothy J. Murphy

Address Line 1: 400 W. Maple Road, STE 350 Address Line 4: Birmingham, MICHIGAN 48009

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ms. Molly Anderson
SIGNATURE:	/Ms. Molly Anderson/
DATE SIGNED:	01/29/2025

Total Attachments: 1

source=Updated Change of Address 3B#page1.tiff

PATENT REEL: 070043 FRAME: 0162

Change of Address

The address of **3B Medical, Inc.** has changed from:

203 Avenue A NW Suite 300 Winter Haven, FL 33881

to:

5475 Rings Road

Suite 550

Dublin, OH 43017

Signature:

Jack/Fiedor

Chief Financial Officer

3B Medical, Inc.

PATENT REEL: 070043 FRAME: 0163

Date: 1/29/25

RECORDED: 01/29/2025